Metropolitan Intercollegiate Rowing Association Regatta
Spring Championships

Orchard Beach Lagoon

Saturday, April 28, 2018

Weather: Temperatures in the 60's,sunny day, calm winds and calm waters
All races 2000 meters (except where noted), floating starts

Results:

Women's Novice 4

Heat #1 Heat#2 Final (1500 m)
1 Fairfield 9:35.45 1 Geneseo 8:52.95 1 Geneseo 6:07.01
2 Maritime 10:01.6 2 RPI 9:04.31 2 RPI 6:24.68
3 Sarah Law. 11:03.1 3 Sacred Heart 9:32.51 3 Sacred Heart 6:41.73
4 Tona 9:48.76 4 Fairfield 6:54/40
5 Maritime 7:18.05

Women's Novice 8

Final

Fairfield 8:13.42
Geneseo 8:24.92
Albany 8:36.78

Binghamton 9:10.67
Sarah Law. 10:08.07
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Women's Varsity 4

Heat #1 Heat #2 Final
1 Fairfield A 8:12.75 1 Manhattan 8:02.42 1 Fairfield A 8:56.36
2 Bingham. B 8:44.70 2 Bingham A 8:04.03 2 Fairfield C 8:59.58
3 Fairfield C 8:54.53 3 Iona 8:05.42 3 Bingham A 9:12.98
4 Iona B 9:06.23 4 Fairfield 8:18.37 4 Manhattan 9:21.05
5 Geneseo 9:06.59 5 RPI 8:22.90 5 Iona 9:32.94
6 Sarah L. 10:53.41 6 Bingham. B 9:45.69

Women's Varsity 8

Heat #1 Heat #2 Final
1 Sacred Heart 7:32.81 1 Fairfield A 7:31.04 1 Fairfield A 7:31.42
2 Manhattan 7:46.95 2 Manhattan 7:40.83 2 Sacred H. A 7:38.77
3 Fairfield B 7:50.27 3 Geneseo 7:42.51 3 Fairfield B 7:46.27
4 Binghamton 8:16.12 4 Tona 7:47.26 4 Manhattan A 8:02.13
5 Albany 8:49.87 5 Sacred H. B 7:48.62 5 Manhattan B 8:18.51
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Men's Novice 4

Heat #1
USMMA
Geneseo
Connecticut
Fordham B
RPI

Men's Novice 8

Heat #1
Fordham
RPI
USMMA
Albany
Manhattan

Men's & Women's Pair

USMMA (M)
Geneseo (M)

7:52.15
7:55.81
8:

8:05.74

00.56

7:17.64
7:26.85
7:
8
8

31.21

:15.45
:32.92

+0:06.6

3 USMMA (W) +1:53.42
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Men's Light 4
Fordham
Fairfield

Iona
Connecticut
Binghamton
Fairfield B

Men's Varsity 4

Heat #1
Fairfield A
Geneseo
Stevens
Iona
Manhattan

Men's Varsity 8

Heat #1
Connect. A
Connect. C
RPI

4/28/18
RN

7
7
7
8
8

6:
7:
7:

7:
7:
7:
7:
7:
8:

14.15
21.62
48.34
50.55
51.12
08.70

45.01
55.62
58.41
06.23
10.09

40.09
17.31
33.59

Heat #2
1 Fordham A
2 Fairfield
3 Fair (Quad)
4 Maritime
5 Iona

Heat #2
1 Binghamton
2 USMMA
3 Fairfield B
4 Albany
5 Maritime
6 Stevens

Heat #2
1 Iona
2 Connecti B
3 Binghamton
4 Geneseo

7:12.41
7:19.80
7:34.19
7:46.77
7:58.34

:18.47
:31.75
:38.19
:54.44
:57.47
:56.70
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:51.38
:58.44
:07.16
:26.27
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Final
1 Fordham A
2 Connecticut
3 Fairfield A
4 Geneseo
5 USMMA
6 Maritime

Final
1 Fairfield A
2 Binghamton
3 Fairfield B
4 USMMA
5 Geneseo
6 Stevens

Final
1 Connect. A
2 Connect. B
3 Iona
4 Binghamton
5 Connect. C

7:42.98
7:45.51
8:03.96
8:04.22
8:09.14
8:46.01

:50.40
:02.10
:12.55
:22.93
:28.28
:41.78
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:50.55
:17.86
:29.53
:39.46
:53.58
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